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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Taran 2-shot C2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:35 2:30:00 PM

A-2 2-shot C2 Opening DDR 0:31 2:30:35 PM

A-3 Taran ROTC RDR 0:50 2:31:06 PM

A-4 Ruben MCU C1 Diabetes Reader RDR 0:28 2:31:56 PM

A-5 Taran MCU C3 Thanksgiving Shopping PKG 1:34 2:32:24 PM

A-6 Ruben MCU C1 Bosnia PKG 2:18 2:33:58 PM

A-7 Taran MCU C3 National Adoption Month RDR 0:59 2:36:16 PM

A-8 Taran 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:12 2:37:15 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:37:27 PM

B-1 Roxy MCU C1 Live Interview Live 5:20 2:39:27 PM

{Break} 2:00 2:44:47 PM

C-1 Roxy MCU C4 Crash the Super Bowl RDR 1:15 2:46:47 PM

C-2 Roxy MCU C4 Doritos PKG 1:56 2:48:02 PM

C-3 Roxy MCU C4 When Cable Goes out PKG 1:54 2:49:58 PM

C-4 Roxy MCU C4 Guest artist recital RDR 0:26 2:51:52 PM

C-5 Roxy MCU music RDR 0:29 2:52:18 PM

C-6 Roxy MCU C4 toss to brea3 RDR 0:08 2:52:47 PM

{Break} 1:49 2:52:55 PM

D-1 Josh P MCU C4 football reader RDR 0:59 2:54:44 PM

D-2 Josh P MCU C4 Basketball reader RDR 0:34 2:55:43 PM

D-3 Josh P MCU C4 Volleyball reader RDR 0:29 2:56:17 PM

D-4 Josh P MCU C4 Volleyball package PKG 2:07 2:56:46 PM

D-5 Taran 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:47 2:58:53 PM

D-6 Taran 2-shot C2 credits CG 0:20 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM


